@cim RANGEGD

2016 Electronics Retail Summit EPPS

Agenda

Monday, July 25, 2016

Arrivals & Registration - South East Foyer 8:00 AM 9:00 PM
Emerging Categories, New Opportunities - Ballroom A 5:00 PM 5:40 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom E 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Dinner - Ballroom E 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, July 26, 2016

Breakfast - Ballroom E 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Meetings 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
New Vendor Hall - Ballroom | & J 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Lunch - Ballroom E 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F 1:00 PM 5:20 PM
Meetings 1:00 PM 5:20 PM
New Vendor Hall - Ballroom | & J 1:00 PM 5:20 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom E 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Offsite - Ditka's Restaurant 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Breakfast - Ballroom E 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Listing Generated: 3/29/2024



Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F
Meetings

New Vendor Hall - Ballroom | & J
Lunch - Ballroom E

Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F
Meetings

New Vendor Hall - Ballroom | & J
ECRM/Levin Most Innovative Product Awards
Cocktails - Ballroom E

Dinner - Ballroom E

Thursday, July 28, 2016
Breakfast - Ballroom E
Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F
Meetings

New Vendor Hall - Ballroom | & J

Lunch - Ballroom E

ECRM.MarketGate.com

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Page 2 of 2



