



2016 Electronics Retail Summit EPPS

Agenda

Monday, July 25, 2016		
Arrivals & Registration - South East Foyer	8:00 AM	9:00 PM
Emerging Categories, New Opportunities - Ballroom A	5:00 PM	5:40 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom E	6:30 PM	7:00 PM
Dinner - Ballroom E	7:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tuesday, July 26, 2016		
Breakfast - Ballroom E	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F	8:00 AM	12:00 PM
Meetings	8:00 AM	12:00 PM
New Vendor Hall - Ballroom I & J	8:00 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Ballroom E	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline - Ballroom F	1:00 PM	5:20 PM
Meetings	1:00 PM	5:20 PM
New Vendor Hall - Ballroom I & J	1:00 PM	5:20 PM
Cocktails - Ballroom E	6:30 PM	7:00 PM
Offsite - Ditka's Restaurant	7:00 PM	10:00 PM
Wednesday, July 27, 2016		
Breakfast - Ballroom E	6:30 AM	8:00 AM

8:00 AM	12:00 PM
8:00 AM	12:00 PM
8:00 AM	12:00 PM
12:00 PM	1:00 PM
1:00 PM	5:20 PM
1:00 PM	5:20 PM
1:00 PM	5:20 PM
5:30 PM	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	7:00 PM
7:00 PM	10:00 PM
6:30 AM	8:00 AM
8:00 AM	12:00 PM
8:00 AM	12:00 PM
8:00 AM	12:00 PM
0.007	
	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Page 2 of 2